NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. we	1 Jan'05] .	: MINA 11915	7896	t	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
A THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete		Done by	<u>y</u>
0 ha a 100 mg a 444 a 100 mg a 444 a 100 mg a 444 a 100 mg a 100 m	SAS c-Illing					
NATING 140,211 TSI	E-mail (white thes,	AIC 2his)				
341 77 17 1	I-Motor Claim I	Construction, Artists and Property and Park	MT/1073729	30/	11/19 1	5:01
11 (1) A : 29 [11 19 20:10 ·	I-Motor W/O (wi					
()]) (IP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade					
	Assessment/Survey	Report				Mart
TP Insurce:	Ass't Report by Pa	and the latest with the second section of	Owner/Wksiz	TOTAL PROPERTY.	CHO THURSDAY STATE	enected and harm
Proformi Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (Bacanonan responsant malore sources	THE RESTREET OF THE PARTY.	Tol:	Fax:)
The second secon	is 3143.J.	. INC(.)/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio	nd: () (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (ater.	Time:	0 100%		
			6; P: 21-79%. P: 5	30-10070		Parameter No. (In process o
A source are a source and a sou		\NO()				
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000	0 () / \$2,000 (STATE OF THE STATE	K TENT	Topic and the same	HAND WHILD IN
constatite in the second statement of the second se	NUMBER OF STREET	Children in	distributions the book of the beautiful or the beautiful	er.	1517.	<u> </u>
() Walle-In Customar's Gustomor's Inform		nual & Suic	My NO Total of Talan			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer) : To:	wing Co: (· ·	Lincoln principles	•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	This () / Ito (AUGUSTANIO PROD	HEROOGIA HOOME HAVE THE	湖 图 3	TORSON BO	V · ·
temperative entre months entre to the control of th		AND SHAPE	Buressannessanhas.	EN MAREL	-	Carried Const. Sec.
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Co						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)*					
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00) ()	**************************************				
Injury:		war a responsibility	AND THE WAY TO A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	19,10779	THE THE PARTY	Gattlinksinnub
Date time of Watton State Soft of the University				學能甚至	ichstat.	
			<u>::</u>			
*	_1		The second services in the second second services in the second second services in the second services in the second second services in the second second services in the second seco	***********	न्यस्थातीली स्थापना स्	Alau(1)
en ere erene <u>en eren</u> en men erene en men erene beste en erene en	1978	Valentia II	o roome is day	科斯		Wallpin
TO COMPANY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	909012	Alt : Aoshient R	aboutius (230)!	Commission of the	30.00	
Pigunanis Particulars is a second of the	STATISTICAL PROPERTY AND	TI Towing Pee		\$40/\$45		
Oriver/Owser: .	4)1	T : Pollow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30		48 SANSAN (1974)
Contact No:	. P	er ciniming ata	Institute Only tweet to say	2003)		
Dannaged Portion:	717	TR : Re-inspecti	SMRT Survey	2160		-
	5)1	ATUC Addition	a) Servines:-			****
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		N5: Courtesy C	or / Tpt Allowense	310 310		
TOTAL THE EMPERATOR AND A COMPANY OF THE STREET ABOUT ABOUT	WINDSWATERES	N6: Repair Co-	rinspeution	233		
virallors Comments::	特別的政治學	NA: DV / Colle	ot Excess Coordination Con HVC) against INC	\$20		
al. J.	9)	N12t Idea Mahi	le Fee Cha	ryed 30		MODE AN
2 2/3;	1000	rotes dated	Fee Cha			

: . pa a 1.70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	ACCENTAGE STATE OF THE STATE OF
Date Of Report	30/11/2019 09:42
Date Of Accident	29/11/2019 20:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI BEFORE EUNOS FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Design of the De	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT9897Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZAW MIN TUN
NRIC No	S7263621Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96440594
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96440594
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096997586-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZAW MIN TUN
NRIC No	S7263621Z
Date Of Birth	10/06/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/12/1996
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96440594
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96440594
Carrier San Vista Green (198	NOTHAL

NOEMAIL

BLK 771 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW #12-167 Address

Postcode 470771

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

4 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

> : KHAING SU WAI NAME:

> > GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LIM XUE FANG KELIS

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: LIM WEN QIN ALVIN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS3143J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY1717U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU2785Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ZAW MIN TUN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT9897Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

KHAING SU WAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT9897Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Page 3 of 23

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name LIM XUE FANG KELIS

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT9897Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name LIM WEN QIN ALVIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT9897Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Sign Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is no he policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCHTEAN		
		A = SLT 98974
		B = SLS 31437
	1	C = SG417174
		D = SLY 2785Z
	<u> </u>	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE GROWN TARGES OF THE ACCIDENT
Dated on 29/4/2019 at 8.10 pm. I (SLT 98974) was travelling along PIE towards changion the 1st lane of 3 lanes road. Intront
along PIE towards changion the 1st lane of 3 lanes road. Intront
have accident, I slow down and stop. Suddenly 9 felt
great impact from the near portion of my car. Total of feth
two impact from behind. I get down to check total have
four care involved in the accident.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Fire

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GTARMIC SketchPlanForm, V3

Date of Accident	: 29 4 2019 Accident Time: 8. 10 pm (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE ENNUS FLYOVER.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SUT 98974 Make/Model: ToyOTA / ALTIS.
Insurace Company	: NTUC Policy No: 5096997586-01
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: ZAW MIN TUN - 872636212
Owner or Company Contact No.	96440594 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: As AROVE
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 10. 6. 1972 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 24.12. 1996,
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others: Owner.
DRIVER'S Address	: BLK 771, BEDOK RESUDIR VIEW, #12-167, S470771
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR te.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: asia . Zavaeps agmail com.
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Di	iver): 4
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (II(YES, Pls state):	being used at the time of accident Private used Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SLS 3143	Vehicle, No:
Vehicle Make\Model: KIA CEF	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact;

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

IF



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5096997586-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLT9897Y

Chassis Number

: MR053ZEE106125736

2. Name of Policyholder

: ZAW MIN TUN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 28 Dec 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 27 Dec 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : S\$2,000 **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : S\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO : NO

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER

: ZAW MIN TUN NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: KA-HUP VEHICLES TRADING (00000572059)

Date of Issue

: 21 Dec 2018 13:43 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling Accident MT/1073729 5096997586-01 Vehicle No. SLT9897Y GST Registration No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name ZAW MIN TUN Policyholder NRIC 672636212 Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Loading Contact No. (Mobile) 96440594 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark No * - No Yes + No Yes eCode Reason TCA NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Accident Report Within 24 hrs 30/11/2019 14:58 Accident Type Chain Collision Date of Accident 29/11/2019 Time of Accident hh:mm Country of Accident Singapore Orange Force TOM No. Reporting Centre PLE TWOS CHANGE BEFORE BUNOS FLYOVER w Excess Additional Excess Windscreen Excess 100:00 Own damage Excess 2,000,00 0 Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess 2,000.00 Third Party Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess 1,500.00 1,500.00 ⇒ Benefits → GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Venified Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 771 #12-167 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW Address 3 LONGVALE Address 4 SINGAPORE 470771 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 470771 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5096997586-01 ♥ 01 Driver Info Driver Name ZAW MIN TON Oriver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC 572636212 Driver DOB 10/05/1972 Register Date of Driver License **Driving Experience** Driver Age 47 24/12/1996 22 Contact No.(Mobile) 96440594 Contact No./Office) Contact No.(Home) BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW BLK 771 #12-167 Address 3 Address 4 SINGAPORE 470771 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 470771 Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company Yes - No Oriver Vehicle No. Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? - Yes No Modification History Claim 001 New Insured ZAW MIN TUN Insured Claim Type * CO-MX \$7263 Contact No. (Office) Contact No. (Mobile) 96440594 62910213 Email Address 51.531 Claim Description SLT9897Y / SLS3143J ON 29 Nov 2019 Proference | Not at Fault Workshop Boniert No. Yes Finalisation Yes Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 30/11/2019 15:00 Date Registered Report Taken By LIEW SHAN HUT Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment MT/1073729 Claim No. Upload Date 30/11/2019 15:01 ast Doc. Received * Yes No Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Desc Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO * Normal * Normal + Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select . NO . ٠ * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO * Normal Clear. Please Select * NO * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Description NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e 30 Nov 2019 15:01 NRIC/ Driving License 2019-11-30 NRIC/ Driving License Normal

		Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File N	ame	9	Source
⇒ Vide	to List						
	70	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal		tos 2019-11-30
20	-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	tos 2019-11-30
1	3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	tos 2019-11-30
2	1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00603(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	rtos 2019-11-30
		NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal		otos 2019-11-30
B. 1		NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	otos 2019-11-30
N	-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_R00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) b 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	otos 2019-11-30
		NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Pho	otos 2019-11-30
		NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal		otos 2019-11-30
É	a	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal	Ph	otos 2019-11-30
	1	NAC_PAYA_UIST_BDD601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 30 Nov 2019 15:00	Photos	Normal		otos 2019-11-30
4	153	NAC_PAYA_UNI_800601	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 30 Nov 2019 15:00	SAS	Normal	5	AS 2019-11-30
7	0.0						

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Source